The Senior Study 11

Academic Planner (2023-24)

Term I - Periodic Tests

Cycle 1 Cycle I1 Cyele 111
21.04.23 | Friday Punjabi 23.05.23 | Tuesday Punjabi 08.08.23 Tuesday Punjabi
25.04.23 | Tuesday Hindi 26.05.23 Friday Hindi 11.08.23 Friday Hindi
28.04.23 | Friday English 14.07.23 Friday English 18.08.23 Friday English
02.05.23 | Tuesday | S.Science | 18.07.23 | Tuesday | S.Science | 22.08.23 | Tuesday S. S;ience
05.05.23 | Friday Science 21.07.23 Friday Science 25.08.23 Friday Science
09.05.23 | Tuesday Maths 25.07.23 | Tuesday Maths 29.08.23 Tuesday Maths
[ 12.05.23 | Friday | Computer | 28.07.23 | Friday | Computer | 01.09.23 Friday Computer
|

e P.T. Meet- 31* May,2023

e P.T. Meet- 7" October,2023

e First Term Examination — 14" Sep, 2023

Cycle | Cycle 11 Cycle 111
20.10.23 | Friday | Punjabi | 01.12.23 | Friday | Punjabi | 16.01.24 | Tuesday Punjabi
!

25.10.23 | we“:“"" | Hindi | 05.12.23 Tuesday | Hindi 19.01.24 | Friday Hindi
27.10.23 Friday English | 08.12.23 Friday English 23.01.24 | Tuesday English
31.10.23 | Tuesday Scii;lce 13.12.23 | Tuesday | S.Science | 25.01.24 Thu;‘sda S. Science
03.11.23 Friday Science | 15.12.23 Friday Science 30.01.24 | Tuesday Science
07.11.23 | Tuesday Maths 19.12.23 | Tuesday Maths 02.02.24 Friday Maths
09.11.23 | Thursday C":‘r"“‘ 21.12.23 Th“y“d“ Computer | 06.02.24 | Tuesday | Computer

e P.T. Meet — 30th December,2023

o Second Term (Final) Examination:23rd February, 2024

e Result:

20thMarch, 2023 (Wednesday)




DAYS OF SPECIAL ASSEMBLY (2023-24)

Date Day Events

07th April,23 Friday World Health Day

13th April,23 Thursday Baisakhi Celebration

18th April,23 Tuesday World Heritage Day

22nd April,23 Saturday Earth Day

01st May,23 Monday International Labour Day

11th May,23 Thursday National Technology Day

12th May,23 Friday Mother’s Day

16th May,23 Tuesday International Day of Family

22nd May,23 Monday International Day for Biological Diversity

31st May,23 Wednesday Anti-Tobacco Day

28th July,23 Friday World Nature Conservation Day

14th Aug23 Monday Independence Day Celebration

29th Aug?23 Tuesday National Sports Day

31st Aug23 Thursday Sanskrit Day

05th Sep,23 Tuesday Teachers’ Day

08th Sep,23 Friday International Literacy Day

14th Sep,23 Thursday Hindi Diwas

29th Sep,23 Friday Gandhi Jayanti

4th Oct,23 Wednesday World Animal Welfare Day

11th Oct,23 Wednesday National Girls Child Day

16th Oct,23 Monday World Students’ Day

31st Oct,23 Tuesday National Unity Day

14th Nov,23 Tuesday Children’s Day

22nd Dec.23 Friday N‘ational‘Mathematics Day/ X' mas
Celebration

26th Dec,23 Tuesday Veer Baal Diwas

25th]an,24 Thursday Republic Day Celebration

08th Mar,24 Friday International Women’s Day

Creating awareness

through online activities

05th June,23 Monday World Environment Day

12th June,23 Monday Anti-Child Labour Day

21st June,23 \Weitnesday IDn;;rnatlonal Day of Yoga / World Music
1st July,23 Saturday National Doctor’s Day

12th Jan, 24 Friday National Youth Day

13th Jan,24 Saturday Lohri Celebration




ﬁ[he&%eninr Stady 1

LIST OF LIDAY -
29/03/2023 Wednesday Durga Ashtami
30/03/2023 Thursday Ram Navami
14/04/2023 Friday Baisakhi
SUMMER VACATION
For Class I to XII - 15t June to 8% July 2023
15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day
30/08/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
06/09/2023 Wednesday Sri Krishna Janamashtami
16/09/2023 Saturday Parkash Utsav Sri Guru Granth Sahib Ji
02/10/2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
22/10/2023 Sunday Durga Ashtami
23/10/2023 Monday Ram Navami
24/10/2023 Tuesday Dussehra
28/10/2023 Saturday Balmikiji’s Birthday .
30/10/2023 Monday Sri Guru Ram Das Ji's Birthday
01/11/2023 Wednesday Karvachauth '
DIWALI BREAK-11/11/2023 to 15/11/2023

12/11/2023 Sunday Diwali
15/11/2023 Wednesday Bhaidooj
24/11/2023 Friday Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji ShaheediDiwas
27/11/2023 Monday Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji's Birthday

WINTER BREAK -31/12/2023 TO 15" Jan. 2024
17/01/2024 Wednesday Sri Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day
14/02/2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami
24/02/2024 Saturday Sri Ravi Das Jayanti
08/02/2024 Friday Mahashivratri
25/03/2024 Monday Holi




